F32-100HIP
Part Number F32-100HIP
Manufacturer CFEON
Description
Quantity Available 5000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
F32-100HIP Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of F32-100HIP
Manufacturer Part Number F32-100HIP Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer CFEON Description
Package / Case SOIC8 Quantity Available 5000
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
confidence. RFQ F32-100HIP : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for F32-100HIP
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
F320BJHEPTTL90 IC FLASH 32MBIT 90NS 48TSOP Sharp Microelectronics 500 pcs
F320J107MBA CAP TANT POLY 100UF 6.3V 1411 Nichicon 500 pcs
F320G337MCC CAP TANT POLY 330UF 4V 2312 Nichicon 500 pcs
F3200CA06 PWR ENT RCPT IEC320-C14 PANEL QC Curtis Industries 500 pcs
F320G107MBA CAP TANT POLY 100UF 4V 1411 Nichicon 500 pcs
F320J476MAA CAP TANT POLY 47UF 6.3V 1206 Nichicon 500 pcs
F320B3TD F320B3TD INTEL INTEL 24 pcs
F320J157MCC CAP TANT POLY 150UF 6.3V 2312 Nichicon 500 pcs
F320BFHGPBTLAL F320BFHGPBTLAL SHARP SHARP 99 pcs
F320J686MBA CAP TANT POLY 68UF 6.3V 1411 Nichicon 500 pcs
F320B3TC F320B3TC INTEL INTEL 450 pcs
F320BJHEPTTL60 IC FLASH 32MBIT 60NS 48TSOP Sharp Microelectronics 500 pcs
F3211 BK069 HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1 BK 6" Alpha Wire 78 pcs
F320G227MCC CAP TANT POLY 220UF 4V 2312 Nichicon 500 pcs
F320G686MAA CAP TANT POLY 68UF 4V 1206 Nichicon 500 pcs
F320E337MCC CAP TANT POLY 330UF 2.5V 2312 Nichicon 500 pcs
F320G157MBA CAP TANT POLY 150UF 4V 1411 Nichicon 500 pcs
F320G476MAA CAP TANT POLY 47UF 4V 1206 Nichicon 500 pcs
F320B3BA F320B3BA INTEL INTEL 1470 pcs
F320E227MBA CAP TANT POLY 220UF 2.5V 1411 Nichicon 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
F32-100HIP Details PDF